
 

ORLANDO CLASS SCHEDULE 
SESSION I- 2019 

 

Prices subject to change without notice. updated 09/11/18 
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Exclusive money back 
guarantee, see registration 

form for details. 

 

GENERAL, BUILDER, RESIDENTIAL  MECHANICAL, AIR CONDITIONING A & B, 
SHEET METAL, PLUMBING 

Fri Jan 11 Math / OSHA Review  TBD  Fri Jan 11 Math / OSHA Review  TBD 
Sat Jan 12 Business & Finance 1  TBD  Sat Jan 12 Business & Finance 1  TBD 
Sun Jan 13 Business & Finance 2  TBD   Sun Jan 13 Business & Finance 2  TBD  
Sat Jan 19 Business & Finance 3  TBD  Sat Jan 19 Business & Finance 3  TBD 
Sun Jan 20 Business & Finance 4  TBD  Sun Jan 20 Business & Finance 4  TBD 
Sat Feb 2 Technical 1  TBD  Sat Feb 2 Technical 1  TBD 
Sun Feb 3  Technical 2  TBD  Sun Feb 3  Technical 2  TBD 
Sat Feb 9 Technical 3  TBD  Sat Feb 9 Technical 3  TBD 
Sun Feb 10 Technical 4  TBD   Sun Feb 10 Technical 4  TBD  
           
           

Complete Course ......................................................... $1,995.00 
Includes 1 year of class sessions and the Home Study Course Book 

 Complete Course .......................................................... $1,995.00 
Includes 1 year of class sessions and the Home Study Course Book 

 
ROOFING, COMMERCIAL & RESIDENTIAL POOL, POOL SERVICE, 

SOLAR, SPECIALTY STRUCTURE, UNDERGROUND UTILITY* 
 

GYPSUM DRYWALL, GAS LINE, MARINE, GLASS & GLAZING, 
POLLUTANT STORAGE, IRRIGATION** 

 
ADDITIONAL OPTION FOR STUDENTS 
TAKING EARLIER TECHNICAL EXAM 

Fri Jan 11 Math / OSHA Review  TBD  Fri Nov 9 Math / OSHA Review * Ft. Myers 
Sat Jan 12 Business & Finance 1  TBD  Sat Nov 10 Business & Finance 1 * Ft. Myers 
Sun Jan 13 Business & Finance 2  TBD   Sun Nov 11 Business & Finance 2 * Ft. Myers 
Sat Jan 19 Business & Finance 3  TBD  Sat Nov 17 Business & Finance 3 * Ft. Myers 
Sun Jan 20 Business & Finance 4  TBD  Sun Nov 18 Business & Finance 4 * Ft. Myers 
      Sat Dec 1 Technical 1 ** Ft. Myers 
Roofing, Commercial & Residential Pool, Pool Service, Solar, 
Specialty Structure, Underground Utilities 
Complete Course ......................................................... $1,095.00 
Includes 1 year of B&F class sessions and the Home Study Course book 
* technical portion of these courses are home study only 

 Sun Dec 2 Technical 2 ** Ft. Myers 
 Sat Dec 8 Technical 3 ** Ft. Myers 
 Sun Dec 9 Technical 4 ** Ft. Myers 
      

Gypsum Drywall, Gas Line, Marine, Glass & Glazing, Pollutant 
Storage, Irrigation Complete Course ............................ $1,045.00 
Includes 1 year of B&F class sessions and the Home Study Course book 
** these courses are Business & Finance preparation only 

 * these courses available to ALL license categories 
** these courses available to the following license categories ONLY; 
General, Builder, Residential, Mechanical, Air Conditioning A & B, 
Sheet Metal, and Plumbing 

 

 

 
Call us today to sign-up for the class of your choice!  813-960-0100 or 800-875-PASS (7277) 

 
CLASS LOCATIONS AND TIMES  PLUMBING TECH EXAM DATES 

December 12 
February 13 

REGISTRATION DEADLINE 
November 11 

March 12 
TBD 

ORLANDO 
TBD 

 
TBD 

TAMPA 
TBD 

 

 

 Please note that these dates are for the PAPER & PENCIL technical 
exams.  Exam site seating is limited, we recommend you register as 

early as possible, meeting this deadline does not guarantee your 
admission to the exam. 

MATH / OSHA REVIEW class is from 7:00 pm to 9:30 pm 
WEEKEND classes are from 8:30 am to 4:30 pm  

 


